Date:

20t May 2016

6™ June 2016

1°t August 2016

5t December 2016
5t December 2016

Iddesleigh Parish Council

2016 to 2017 Expenditure over £100

Expenditure:

Came & Co [insurance]
Tower Mint Ltd [medals]
Mrs P Harper [noticeboard]
Mr Lang [grass cutting]
Mrs S Whitcher [seat]

Amount:

£164.25
£174.16
£133.54
£350.00
£164.94



